EMERALD
CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE

LEARNING FOR LIFE

Canteen Order Form Fridays

Name: Year:

[] Primary
[] secondary

Toasties

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Cheese
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Burgers

Beef & Salad Burger
Spicy Chicken Burger
Spicy Chicken & Salad
Cheese Burger

Chicken Schnitzel
Chicken Schnitzel & Salad
HOT Food

Goujons

Giant Sausage Roll
Lasagne

Mini Pie

Hot Dog

Garlic Bread

Meat Pie

Butter Chicken & Rice
Goujon and Salad Wrap
Sauce

Tomato Sauce

00 000000000 O0o0oooo Oo0oo0oo

Barbeque Sauce

Add a piece of fruitand a
bottle of water to any meal

[] Apple Slinky

O

Notes to Canteen:

$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00

$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50

$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$1.20
$3.50
$2.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

$0.30
$0.30

$1.00
$1.50

Dietary Req:

000 00000 O0O0O0O0O0o0o oooooo

Sandwiches & Wraps

Honey, Vegemite or Plum Jam

Chicken & Salad Sandwich
Ham & Salad Sandwich
Egg Sandwich

Egg & Lettuce Sandwich
Salad Wrap

Snacks, Drinks & Icy Treats

Fresh Fruit

Boiled Egg

Water

Juice Popper

Plain Milk

Plain Milk + Flav Straw
Flavour:

Ice Creams:

Mini Drumsticks

Bulla Party Cups

Ice Cream

Frozen Yoghurt

Water Ice block

Baked Goods:

Choc - Coconut Brownie
Buiscuit - Anzac

Gluten Free Surcharge

$1.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00

$1.00
$0.70
$1.00
$2.20
$1.00
$1.50

$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$0.50

$1.00
$0.50
$1.00

Payment Method:

CASH

0|0

EFT

Total Paid:




