

Canteen Order Form Fridays

Name: Y	'ear:	Date:	Dietary Req:	
☐ Primary ☐ Secondary				
<u>Toasties</u>			Sandwiches & Wraps	
☐ Ham & Cheese	\$3.50		Honey, Vegemite or Plum Jam	\$1.50
☐ Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00		Chicken & Salad Sandwich	\$4.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$3.50		Ham & Salad Sandwich	\$4.50
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	\$4.00		Egg Sandwich	\$3.50
<u>Burgers</u>			Egg & Lettuce Sandwich	\$4.00
☐ Beef & Salad Burger	\$5.50		Salad Wrap	\$5.00
Spicy Chicken Burger	\$5.00		Snacks, Drinks & Icy Treats	
Spicy Chicken & Salad	\$5.50		Fresh Fruit	\$1.00
Cheese Burger	\$5.50		Boiled Egg	\$0.70
Chicken Schnitzel	\$5.00		Water	\$1.00
Chicken Schnitzel & Salad	\$5.50		Juice Popper	\$2.20
HOT Food			Plain Milk	\$1.00
Goujons	\$2.50		Plain Milk + Flav Straw	\$1.50
☐ Giant Sausage Roll	\$3.50		Flavour:	
Lasagne	\$5.00		<u>lce Creams:</u>	
☐ Mini Pie	\$1.20		Mini Drumsticks	\$2.50
☐ Hot Dog	\$3.50		Bulla Party Cups	\$1.50
☐ Garlic Bread	\$2.50		Ice Cream	\$1.50
☐ Meat Pie	\$4.00		Frozen Yoghurt	\$1.50
☐ Butter Chicken & Rice	\$5.00		Water lce block	\$0.50
☐ Goujon and Salad Wrap	\$5.00		Baked Goods:	
<u>Sauce</u>			Choc – Coconut Brownie	\$1.00
☐ Tomato Sauce	\$0.30		Buiscuit - Anzac	\$0.50
☐ Barbeque Sauce	\$0.30		Gluten Free Surcharge	\$1.00
Add a piece of fruit and a bottle of water to any me				
Apple Slinky	\$1.50			
			Payment Method:	
Notes to Canteen:			CASH	
			EFT	
			Total Paid:	•